PARTS LIST

ITEM | QTY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.
1 3 X-LWRM RING MOUNT WELDMENT 68.81 206.42
2 9 G58R-48 5/8" x 48" THREADED ROD (HDG.) 0.40 3.59
2 9 G58R-24 5/8" x 24" THREADED ROD (HDG.) 0.40 3.59
3 3 X-SV196L LONG PLATFORM WELDMENT 230.94 692.81
4 12 A58234 5/8" x 2-3/4" HDG A325 HEX BOLT 2.75 0.36 4.27
5 12 AS58FW 5/8" HDG A325 FLATWASHER 0.03 0.41
6 30 G58LW 5/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.03 0.78
7 30 AS58NUT 5/8" HDG A325 HEX NUT 0.13 3.90
8 3 P3174 3-1/2" X 174" SCH 40 GALVANIZED PIPE 174.000 in 109.97 329.90
9 30 X-UB1306 1/2" X 3-5/8" X 6" X 3" U-BOLT (HDG.) 0.26 7.71
10 96 G12FW 1/2" HDG USS FLATWASHER 0.03 3.27
11 96 G12LW 1/2" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.01 1.33
12 96 G12NUT 1/2" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.07 6.88
13 9 X-SP219 SMALL SUPPORT CROSS PLATE 8.250 in 8.61 77.50
14 18 X-UB1212 1/2" X 2-1/2" X 4-1/2" X 2" U-BOLT (HDG.) 0.26 4.63
15 9 B ANTENNA MOUNTING PIPE C D E

DETAIL A

2-3/8" 0.D. VERTICAL MOUNTING PIPES
ASSEMBLY NO. "A" PART NO. "B" LENGTH, "C" UNIT WEIGHT, "D" NET WEIGHT, "E" TOTAL WEIGHT
RMQLP-363 P263 63" 20.18 181.62 1589.89
U RMQLP-372 P272 72" 23.07 207.63 1615.90
RMQLP-384 P284 84" 26.91 242.19 1650.46
< RMQLP-396 P296 96" 30.76 276.84 1685.11
RMQLP-3126 P2126 126" 40.75 366.75 1775.02
-/
TOLERANCE NOTE DESCRIPTION Locations:
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: LOW PROFILE CO-LOCATION PLATFORM SITE Engineering  Atlanta: A
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (¢ 0.030" e Support Team:  Los Angeles, CA
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (+ 0.030") ( NO cor}ms OF HOLES FOR gFngf:,Ngz,y\gLHMET:R '::‘)?_E;VIDTH PRO . 1-888-753-7446  Plymouth, IN
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (£ 0.0107) - NO CONING OF HOLES - A valmont W CovmNY Dallas, TX
BENDS ARE 1 1/2 DEGREE - ALL OTHER MACHINING (& 0.030") —— — ———— —
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (t 0.060") OR - - wpaw -
A__|ADDED 10' 6" ANTENNA MOUNTING PIPE [ [Ccex [ 7/8/2015 PROPRIETARY NOTE CEK 1/20/2012 CUSTOMER SEE ASSEMBLY NO. "A o %
REV | DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS [ cPD | BY | DATE | HEDATAANDTECHN NTAINED IN THIS DRAWING ARE F ARY INFC oF IENG- APPROVAL CHECKED BY DWG. NO. RMQLP-3XX NG
REVISION HISTORY THE GONSENT OF VALMONT INDUSTRIES 3 STRIGTLY PROHIBITED. oo e BMC 7/8/2015




AUCCUOUKRA KRR KR ERXRNR
NN NN RN RN RN

OO OO KKXKOURKR KRN
OO OO
AN KNRKXRRXRKNNINKNOCOON
| ARKUOUOUOUU OO

AAAAAAAAAALAAALAL AAAAAALAAAALALAAL

‘ 14'-6" |
TOLERANCE NOTE DESCRIPTION Locations:
TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: LOW PROFILE CO-LOCATION PLATFORM SITE Engineering il
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (# 0.030" Lan SupportTeam:  Los Angeles, CA
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (¢ 0.030") ( NO corlms OF HOLES FOR9 ANTEN,NAS,YV'TH 14' 6" FACE WIDTH PRO 1-888.753.7446 gfylsmﬁoz:':‘
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (% 0.010") - NO CONING OF HOLES FOR 12" - 38" DIAMETER POLES A valmont 4 covwy Dol
BENDS ARE * 1/2 DEGREE - ALL OTHER MACHINING (£ 0.030")
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (# 0.060") DRAWN BY CPD NO. DRAWING USAGE PART NO. N
SEE ASSEMBLY NO. "A"
A [ADDED 10' 6" ANTENNA MOUNTING PIPE [ [ cex | 7/8/2015 PROPRIETARY NOTE CEK 1/20/2012 CUSTOMER og
REV [ DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS [ CPD [ BY [ DATE m&:‘?m‘bsﬂlAND CDNBIDERED';‘;:AIISDESEGRET A:;V USE OR D?;l;LIg;UREWIMS: IENG. APPROVAL cHEGKED BY pue.ve- RMQLP'3XX :: "
REVISION HISTORY THE CONSENT OF VALMONT INDUSTRIES IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BMC 7/8/2015




